Anamet Canada Inc.
PO Box 550
Colborne, Ontario K0K 1S0
Phone: (905) 355-2122
Fax: (905) 355-3110
E-mail: csr@anametcanada.com
Page 8
Size Item Inside  Outside  Bend Radius Std. Pkg.
NW  ID Diameter Diameter Static Dyn amic Meters
12 AC6L-12B 12.5 (0.492) 15.7 (0.618) 26 (1.024) 78 (3.071) 50
17 AC6L-17B 17.0 (0.669) 21.2 (0.835) 40 (1.575) 120 (4.724) 50
23 AC6L-23B 23.5 (0.925) 28.4 (1.118) 50 (1.969) 150 (5.906) 50
29 AC6L-29B 29.4 (1.157) 34.5 (1.358) 58 (2.283) 174 (6.850) 25
Type AC6_-___:
PA6 Conduits - Extra Flexible
SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction:

Temperature Range:
 -40°C to +120°C (intermittent to
150°C)
Colour: Black
Approval:
 AC6S - UL Recognized
APPLICATIONS:
• Machine building, switch cabinets,
movable machinery
• Rail vehicles, commercial vehicles,
construction machinery
• AC6S: For high mechanical strength
Size Item Inside  Outside  Bend Radius Std. Pkg.
NW  ID Diameter Diameter Static Dyn amic Meters
7.5 AC6S-07B 6.7 (0.264) 10.0 (0.394) 13 (0.512) 39 (1.535) 50
10 AC6S-10B 9.9 (0.390) 13.0 (0.512) 20 (0.787) 60 (2.362) 50
12 AC6S-12B 12.2 (0.480) 15.7 (0.618) 30 (1.181) 90 (3.543) 50
17 AC6S-17B 16.6 (0.654) 21.2 (0.835) 45 (1.772) 135 (5.315) 50
23 AC6S-23B 23.2 (0.913) 28.3 (1.114) 55 (2.165) 165 (6.496) 50
29 AC6S-29B 29.0 (1.142) 34.5 (1.358) 65 (2.559) 195 (7.677) 25
36 AC6S-36B 36.0 (1.417) 42.4 (1.669) 90 (3.543) 270 (10.630) 25
48 AC6S-48B 47.7 (1.878) 54.0 (2.126) 100 (3.937) 300 (11.811) 25
ANA-QUICK Conduits
Type AC6L and AC6S conduits are corrugated polyamide conduits specially designed for
machine tool applications that require protection for cables.  Type AC6L is a thin w all
tubing w hich is very f lexible and has a tight bend radius.  Type AC6S is a standard w all

Resistant:
 Alcohol, greases, fuels, mineral
spirits, weak bases and weak
acids.
Temperature Range:
 -40°C to +100°C (intermittent to
130°C)
Colour: Black
APPLICATIONS:
• Machine building
• Robotics
• Applications requiring continuous
flexing
Size Item Inside  Outside  Bend Radius Std. Pkg.
NW  ID Diameter Diameter Static Dyn amic Meters
12 AC12S-12B 12.2 (0.480) 15.7 (0.618) 22 (0.866) 66 (2.598) 50
17 AC12S-17B 16.6 (0.654) 21.2 (0.835) 27 (1.063) 81 (3.189) 50
23 AC12S-23B 23.2 (0.913) 28.3 (1.114) 45 (1.772) 135 (5.315) 50
29 AC12S-29B 29.0 (1.142) 34.5 (1.358) 50 (1.969) 150 (5.906) 25
36 AC12S-36B 36.0 (1.417) 42.4 (1.669) 80 (3.150) 240 (9.449) 25
48 AC12S-48B 47.7 (1.878) 54.0 (2.126) 100 (3.937) 300 (11.811) 25
ANA-QUICK Conduits
Type AC12 conduit is a corrugated polyamide conduit made from PA12 Nylon for
superior f lexing qualities.  The standard w all conduit has good mechanical strength w hile
still having a tight bend radius and being able to w ithstand continuous f lex applications.